03 Ocak 2022 Pazartesi Yaris Sonuglari

2. Kosu Saat:16:10 Maiden
ikramiye 1.)3942 £ 2)1.850£
At Orijin(Baba -

S fsmi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet

1 ALMARMAR (IRE)4)  3yae KODIAC - FRAULEIN(ACATENANGO (GER))

2 ADDINGHAM(3) 3ydg INTELLO (GER) - TWEED(SAKHEE (USA))

3 RED DWAREF (IRE)(2) 4y ak BELARDO (IRE) - BUREAU (IRE)(HALLING (USA))

4 BY YOUR SIDE(5) 3ydg LOPE DE VEGA (IRE) - INDISCRETE (FR)(STYOUNI (FR))

UNKNOWN
5 TERRITORY(S) 3ydg TERRITORIES (IRE) - DIXIE BELLE(DIKTAT)
6 MEKBAT (FR)(7) 3yde ZELZAL (FR) - AL MARKHIYA (IRE)(ARCANO (IRE))

ESTIDHKAAR (IRE) - YASMIN SATINE (IRE)(KEY OF LUCK

7 ZION STAR (IRE)(1) 4y da USH)
8 g)le SUQUAIM (USA) 3yad MORE THAN READY (USA) - TWEN (CAN)(SINGSPIEL (IRE))
9 GEE EIGHT (IRE)(6) 3yag TAMAYUZ - PEACE SUMMIT(CAPE CROSS (IRE))

GANYAN() :1,30 4, IKILi(3/4) 2,30 b, SIRALI IKILi(4/3) 2,80 %, 1. CIFTE(9/4,7) 22,45 t

Jokey
54,5
54,5
61,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
63,5
52,5

54,5

kg’

Sahip
D PROBERT
HDOYLE
W CARSON
J WATSON
K ONEILL
H TURNER

LBROWNE

JANE
ELLIOTT

D KEENAN

1600 Sentetik
3)925¢

Antrenorii Derece
AL SHAQAB RACING A BALDING
MR B HAGGAS WHAGGAS
MR W PROSSER P LEECH
MR PAUL TURNER E DUNLOP

ALICE

THE HIDDEN BRACE HAYNES
AL SHAQAB RACING R HANNON
MIDDLEHAM PARK
RACIN R HANNON
NIGEL KELLY & STUART J-R AUVRAY
AMY MURPHY A MURPHY

Lingfield Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

4)462¢

Gny AGF St

Fark

130 61.87(1) 1

575 19.522) 3

740 3.994)
19,40 2.16(5)
34,70 1.23(7)
1,30 2.05(1)
18,50 1.64(6)
480 6.7703)

30,50 0.76(8)

5

G.
Cik.

HP

69



